Nama
Adhatia Elisa Usman

Adinda Anggraini Putri
Wulandari

Adindra Maulana Dwiyudha
Alvi Sasgia Putri

Anela Purvis

Anindya Diajeng Prameswari
Anjas Bagaskara
Arsiwidianti Rahmah
Benedo manuel

Cherlia Brightokta

Christina Ruth Damayanti

Cindy Vania

Clarissa Wangsa
Dayinta Pradawati
Della Amelinda Putri
Diana Sari

Dinah kamilah

Dio Muhamad Saputra
Edy Setiawan
Evilya frisca desyana

Farah Diba Agustine
Gusti ayu widiari A.L

Ihfa Ranadhan Nugraha
Jessica Sunjaya

Jesslyn carmenlita

Johanna Kusuma Sagita
Karina Rizki

Kevin liando

Marcelina Tifanny
Margaretha Vienna

maria isabella

NIM

2001595071

2001599082
2001578746
2001607065

2001539556

2001549336
2001605974
2001559892
2001544202
2001564394
2001566670

2001537430

2001565251
2001612765
2001569672
1901509666
2001550975

2001587321
2001541005
1901514893

2001603092
2001593596

2001551896
2001548011
2001573972

2001536850
2001591874
2001551933
2001544190
2001541592
2001537020

Jurusan

Sastra Jepang

Teknik Informatika
Manajemen

Sistem Informasi

International Marketing

Marketing
Communication

Teknik Industri
Arsitektur
Business creation
Business Creation
Hotel Management

IBM

DKV Creative
Advertising

Akuntansi
Manajemen
SI-MN
Arsitektur

IBM
Teknik Informatika
Management

Marketing
Communication

Management

Game Application and
Technology

Hotel Management
Psikologi

Hotel Management
Akuntansi

Hotel Management
IBM

Akuntansi

Hotel management

Regional

Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera

Alam Sutera
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera
Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera
Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera

Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan



Michella

Mishiel Shintabella
Monica Khoe
Nadila Ariska

Nissi Taruli Felicia
Phangesti Hanjani
phoebe natassja prayogo

Priscilla Christianty B
Ralitsa Berliane

Riyanti Teresa Tedja
Safira Putri Helmina
Sahda Andika Rais

Sevira Virgi Suharlim
Shabrina Febrianti Huzna
Tasia Maureen Oi

Tiara Erliska Putri

Trydharma Citra

Vincent Sebastian
Yuliani

zahra nur ainiyyah
Hans jonathan barus

Muhamad Rizky Pratama

Valencia Anggraini

Dwi Oktaviani
Komang Lana Dwi Dara

kevin anderton

Slamet Sumasto

Melyana Pangestu

2001598022
2001612166
2001565485
2001559495

2001543401
2001554033
2001540993

2001573524
2001565693

2001576772
2001574590
2001599271

2001584553
2001574123
2001538780
2001599763

2001544695

2001568480
1901524830

2001598060
2001598136

2001575284

1901499942

1901511922
1901503113
1901479083

1901510125
2001553112

DKV-CA
Sastra Jepang
IBM

Akuntansi

Arsitektur
Food Technology
hotel management

IBM
Business Creation

Information system &
Accounting

Manajemen
Akuntansi

International Marketing
Business Creation

IBM

Food Technology

Information System &
Management

International Marketing

Manajemen

pgsd
Akuntansi

Game Application and
Technology

Sastra china

Hubungan Internasional
Akuntansi
computer science

Teknik Informatika dan
Matematika

S| & Managament

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera
Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera
Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan
Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan

Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan
Alam Sutera

Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan

Kemanggisan



Inggried Kurniawan

PIC
Nama : Josephine Ariani Putri
NIM : 1901522876

No. HP : 082281138854

Nama : Irwan Setiawan
NIM : 1901458034

No. HP : 087774459262

Sistem Informasi-
2001574376 Akuntansi

Kemanggisan



